Sycamore Pantry is in need of items. You can arrange for drop offs by

contacting any of the staff below:

Buildings Person of Contact Email

Stalker Hall Nancy Hall Nancy.Hall@indstate.edu

Myers Tech Building  Daniel Pigg Daniel.Pigg@indstate.edu
Parsons/Rankin Stefanie Knott Stefanie.knott@indstate.edu

Tirey Hall Randa Wells Randa.Wells@indstate.edu

Rec Center Theresa Ortega Theresa.Ortega@indstate.edu
Nursing Marcee Everly Marcee.Everly@indstate.edu
AACC Sumalayo Jackson Sumalayo.Jackson@indstate.edu
Career Center Alexis Lash apolson1@sycamores.indstate.edu

Welcome Center Jennifer Ramsey Jennifer. Ramsey@indstate.edu



